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902720 
9082925 
903177 
903373 
903528 
903657 
903728 
904144 

904156 

904158 

FO4159 . 
904179 

904480 

904481 

904520 

904522 

904641 

1988 - 

EIRBY-SMITH MACHINERY 
QO FE MACHINE & MFG CO 
AMERICAN ENGINE & | 
HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
J C HAMILTON CO: ~ 
EFOSCO FASTENING ©. 
FUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 

MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 

CARPENTER PAFER: CO 
BE CLEAN SUPPLY. | 

BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
FUBLIC SERVICE: CO OF OK 
ETUL TELEVISION: INC 

AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
TURNFIKE FORD Uf! 
CINTAS CORPORATION: © 

1989 FAREING FUND 
903293 
704355 

17388 - 

OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
WILLIAMSON, MARE A - 

1°89 RESALE FROPERTY FUND 
FOLPO4S 

1988 - 

SCOTT RICE 

901664 
FO1B09 
FOR2430 
902897 
902906 
702906 
9O31LO7 
903107 
9033960 
903361 
903365 
903686 
903801 
9023824 
9703378 
903878 
903878 
903879 
PO4RBRS 
904227 
904223 
9O4R2R9 
704234 
904235 
904237 
904237 
904238 
904239 
904239 
904240 
904276 
904277 
704278 
PO4279 
704280 
904281 
994281 
F04284 
704287 
904289 
PO4E9O 
704290 
FO4290- 
904290 
P0429 4 
904294 
70429 1 
FOG29P 
204293 
FO4294 © 
204295 
FO429& 
FO4297 

1989 CITY-COUNTY HEAL. TH~LEVY 
SCOTT RICE 

FOLLOCK FAPER ; 
DASTBI ENVIRONMENTAL CORF 
WAL-MART 
ALMED CORFORATION 
ALMED CORFORATION 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
UNITED STATES TRADING 
WILLIAMS GENERICS INC 
J C PENNY COMPANY: INC 
LACMA SERVICES INC™:: 
YELLOW SFRINGS’ INSTRUMENT 
GRAPHIC CONTROLS CORP 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
SCOTT RICE 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
BURGER, SHIRLEY ANN 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
AUSTIN, BRENDA R 
EEENER, BILLY PF 
WoW GRAINGER INC 
US FOSTMASTER:: 
Ui S POSTMASTER - 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
MANPOWER INC oN 
OELAHOMA EAGLE 
KELLY SERVICES, INC 
FUBLIC SERVICE Co 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL co 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
MINI STORAGE . #7 
MINI STORAGE #7 
FOLAROID CORFORATION 
U S FOSTMASTER 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS co. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS co, 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
KEY TEMPORARY FERSONNEL 
JACKSON, EDNA H 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
MANFOWER INC 
MANPOWER INC 
MANFOWER INC 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUFPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUFPLIES/MAINT. 
SUFFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIFMENT “.! 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT’ 2 7° 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPFPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPFLIES/MAINT. 

TAXES «. 
REFUNDS: 

SUFFLIES | 

SUFFLIES 
SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES © 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUFPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUFFLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE® 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS | 
RENTALS : 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES: 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

1,261.15 

1,300.00 

83.95 

49.56 

319.37 

149.99 

15.06 

1,316.41 

68.4'7 
449.26 
54.24 

185.14 

7391.14 

70,00 

146,33 

163.00 
140,54 

619.35 
30.00 

9,423.12 

712.903 
23,35 

B44, '78 
4,00 

25.20 

226.90 
99.50 
35.40 
54.44 
33. 76 
&7,17 
35.00 
68.35 
975.93 
7.97 
797 
1.09 

109,8'7 
3,550 ,00 

9.43 
118.09 
B7 54 
15.46 
41,08 
350.98 
733.35 
47.40 

415.76 
242.24 
249.60 

7.90 
176,80 
68.46 
85.74 
54.16 
63,00 
63,00 

467 146 
730.00 
174.30 
15.89 

14,41 
19.06 
13.98 
36.63 

71,49 
23.73 

318.00 
163.60 

178.43 
394,32 . 
657.20 
657 «20 


